
aantal groep warmup progr per groep totaal start einde
Pre preliminary 28 5 0:04:00 0:08:00 4:04 4:04 8:00 12:04
ijsbereiding 1 0:15:00 0:15 4:19 12:04 12:19
ijs + eten 1 0:55:00 0:55 5:14 12:19 13:14
Preliminary 11 2 0:04:00 0:08:00 1:36 1:36 13:14 14:50
ijsbereiding 1 0:15:00 0:15 1:51 14:50 15:05
Prejuvenile 8 2 0:04:00 0:08:00 1:12 3:03 15:05 16:17
ijsbereiding 0 0:15:00 0:00 3:03 16:17 16:17
Juvenile 5 1 0:04:00 0:08:00 0:44 3:47 16:17 17:01
ijsbereiding 1 0:15:00 0:15 4:02 17:01 17:16
Intermediate 5 1 0:04:00 0:07:00 0:39 4:26 17:16 17:55
ijsbereiding 0 0:15:00 0:00 4:26 17:55 17:55
Junior 3 1 0:04:00 0:08:00 0:28 4:57 17:55 18:23


